TIE DOWNS,
CARGO NETS
& BUNGEE
CORDS
CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWNS
LIGHT TO HEAVY DUTY CAMBUCKLES
CARGO NETS & COVERS
GENERAL USE, HEAVY DUTY, WATERPROOF

CONTACT US – bremick.com.au – bremick.co.nz
Australia (Sydney)
E sales@bremick.com.au
P +61 2 8332 1500
New Zealand (Auckland)
E nthnzsales@bremick.co.nz
P 9525 2244
Duty/Use Product Description Code Pack Type Length Width Lashing
Capacity
Breaking
Strength
Safe
Working
Load
CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWNS
LIGHT DUTY CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN 25MM x 2M 2PK TDCPG250201D Plastic Hang Card 2m 25mm 110kg 220kg -
LIGHT DUTY CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN 25MM x 4M 1PK TDCPG250401D Plastic Hang Card 4m 25mm 110kg 220kg -
LIGHT DUTY CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN 25MM x 6M 1PK TDCPG250601D Plastic Hang Card 6m 25mm 110kg 220kg -
MEDIUM DUTY CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN 25MM x 50CM 1PK TDCPB250051D Plastic Hang Card 0.5m 25mm 320kg 640kg -
MEDIUM DUTY CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN 25MM x 1M 1PK TDCPB250101D Plastic Hang Card 1m 25mm 320kg 640kg -
MEDIUM DUTY CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN 25MM x 2M 1PK TDCPB250201D Plastic Hang Card 2m 25mm 320kg 640kg -
MEDIUM DUTY CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN 25MM x 4M 1PK TDCPB250401D Plastic Hang Card 4m 25mm 320kg 640kg -
MEDIUM DUTY CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN 25MM x 6M 1PK TDCPB250601D Plastic Hang Card 6m 25mm 320kg 640kg -
HEAVY DUTY CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN 38MM x 2M 1PK TDCPY380201D Plastic Hang Card 2m 38mm 450kg 900kg -
HEAVY DUTY CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN 38MM x 4M 1PK TDCPY380401D Plastic Hang Card 4m 38mm 450kg 900kg -
HEAVY DUTY CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN 38MM x 6M 1PK TDCPY380601D Plastic Hang Card 6m 38mm 450kg 900kg -
RATCHET TIE DOWNS
MEDIUM DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 25MM x 2M 1PK TDRPB250201D Plastic 2m 25mm 450kg 900kg -
MEDIUM DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 25MM x 3M 2PK TDRPB250302D Plastic 3m 25mm 450kg 900kg -
MEDIUM DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 25MM x 4M 1PK TDRPB250401D Plastic 4m 25mm 450kg 900kg -
MEDIUM DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 25MM x 4M 2PK TDRPB250402D Plastic 4m 25mm 450kg 900kg -
MEDIUM DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 25MM x 4M 4PK TDRPB250404D Plastic 4m 25mm 450kg 900kg -
MEDIUM DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 25MM x 5M 2PK TDRPB250502D Plastic 5m 25mm 450kg 900kg -
MEDIUM DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 25MM x 6M 2PK TDRPB250602D Plastic 6m 25mm 450kg 900kg -
HEAVY DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 38MM x 4M 1PK TDRPY380401D Plastic 4m 38mm 880kg 1,760kg -
HEAVY DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 38MM x 4M 2PK TDRPY380402D Plastic 4m 38mm 880kg 1,760kg -
HEAVY DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 38MM x 5M 1PK TDRPY380501D Plastic 5m 38mm 880kg 1,760kg -
HEAVY DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 38MM x 5M 2PK TDRPY380502D Plastic 5m 38mm 880kg 1,760kg -
HEAVY DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 38MM x 6M 1PK TDRPY380601D Plastic 6m 38mm 880kg 1,760kg -
SUPER HEAVY DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 50MM x 6M 1PK TDRPO500601D Plastic 6m 50mm 1,900kg 3,800kg -
SUPER HEAVY DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 50MM x 10M 1PK TDRPO501001D Plastic 10m 50mm 1,900kg 3,800kg -
COMMERCIAL RACHET TIE DOWNS
SUPER HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL RACHET TIE DOWN 25MM X 5M 1PK TDRPB2505010 Loose 5m 25mm 750kg 1,500kg -
SUPER HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL RACHET TIE DOWN 38MM X 6M 1PK TDRPB3806010 Loose 6m 38mm 1,500kg 3,000kg -
SUPER HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL RACHET TIE DOWN 50MM X 9M 1PK TDRPB5009010 Loose 9m 50mm 2,500kg 5,000kg -
CARGO NETS & RECOVERY STRAPS
GENERAL USE CARGO NET BASIC 1.8M x 1.2M TDCNBA18120 Carry Bag 1.8m 1.2m - - -
GENERAL USE CARGO NET BASIC 2.4M x 1.8M TDCNBA24180 Carry Bag 2.4m 1.8m - - -
HEAVY DUTY CARGO NET HEAVY DUTY 2.0M x 1.8M TDCNHD20180 Carry Bag 2.0m 1.8m - - 1,000kg
HEAVY DUTY CARGO NET HEAVY DUTY 2.5M x 2.0M TDCNHD25200 Carry Bag 2.5m 2.0m - - 1,000kg
WATERPROOF CARGO NET WATER PROOF 2.0M x 1.8M TDCNWP20180 Carry Bag 2.0m 1.8m - - 1,000kg
WATERPROOF CARGO NET WATER PROOF 2.5M x 2.0M TDCNWP25200 Carry Bag 2.5m 2.0m - - 1,000kg
HEAVY DUTY RECOVERY STRAP 50mm x 4.5M TDRSR5004510 Plastic 4.5m 50mm - 4,544kg 2,272kg
HEAVY DUTY RECOVERY STRAP 75mm x 9M TDRSP7509010 Plastic 9m 75mm - 10,000kg 5,000kg
OCTOPUS STRAPS & BUNGEE CORDS
GENERAL USE OCTOPUS STRAP 46CM TDBOS12046D Plastic Hang Card 46cm - - - -
GENERAL USE OCTOPUS STRAP 61CM TDBOS12061D Plastic Hang Card 61cm - - - -
GENERAL USE OCTOPUS STRAP 76CM TDBOS12076D Plastic Hang Card 76cm - - - -